Mapus Kugkosa

baGouka Ha myry
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Mapus Kugkosa

baGouka Ha myry

Crpanmuira 2
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Knoy k ansanHy "Babo4vka Ha nyry"

KaHBa:

Pasmep B KpecTukax:73 x 68

MynuHe: DMC

KpecT B 2 cnoxeHus

14 count White Aida

Sym No, ColourName

i 3713 Quartz pink

& 3078 Pale yellow

N 907 Granny Smith green
il 3348+471

3348 Lettuce heart green
L 369 Bamboo leaf green
4+ 964 Light sea green

a 3846 Light turquoise

*® 794 Baby blue

793  Medium cornflower

blue
@) 3807 Cornflower blue
n 3608 Medium pink plum

Bakctuty B 1 cnoxeHnsa

DMC 792

dpaHLy3cKni y3enok

L DMC 792

g

Pasmep Ha kaHBe: 13.24 X 12.34 cm

746+3078
3078+369
471

3348
3348+907
772
3846+964
775

3747
3807+793

BT +

E

FEsNS®

3609
3689

5 M

Deep cornflower blue

Deep cornflower blue

No.  ColourName

Tarragon green
Lettuce heart green

Celery green
Summer rain blue

Pale candy blue

Light pink plum
Rose petal pink



